Final 2002 Standings

Head-To-Head Standings

TEAM

Thugs

Yards Rushing
Adams Smashers

Misery Whip

PCT

0.682
0.500
0.455
0.455

PF
1538
1352
1359
1305

PA
1277
1364
1388
1298

DIVISION
4-2-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
2-4-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4

TEAM

Donkeys

JFK

Crash Test Dummies

Loser Boyz

10
11
12

o o o -

PCT

0.545
0.500
0.455
0.386

PF
1470
1116
1179
1275

PA
1277
1188
1337
1358

DIVISION
3-3-0
4-2-0
2-4-0
3-3-0

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 2

TEAM

Black Diamond Dawgs
Red Hoard

New Yorkers

Bodycount

W

17

11
9
7

L
5
11
12
15

o +» o o -

PCT

0.773
0.500
0.432
0.318

PF
1553
1153
1226
1261

PA
1228
1225
1319
1528

DIVISION
5-1-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
0-6-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1

WEEK 13 RESULTS

Final 2002 Standings



Head-To-Head Standings

Red Hoard 40 Loser Boyz 52
Red Hoard 40  Black Diamond Dawgs 117
New Yorkers 55 Black Diamond Dawgs 117
New Yorkers 55 Bodycount 43
Bodycount 43 JFK 42
JFK 42 Loser Boyz 52
Donkeys 83 Misery Whip 40
Donkeys 83  Yards Rushing 72
Crash Test Dummies36  Thugs 96
Crash Test Dummies 36 Yards Rushing 72
Thugs 96 Adams Smashers 78
Adams Smashers 78 Misery Whip 40

END OF REGULAR SEASON.
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