

Final 2002 Standings

Curly Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Thugs	15	7	0	0.682	1538	1277	4-2-0	Won 4
Yards Rushing	11	11	0	0.500	1352	1364	3-3-0	Won 1
Adams Smashers	9	11	2	0.455	1359	1388	3-3-0	Won 1
Misery Whip	10	12	0	0.455	1305	1298	2-4-0	Lost 4
Larry Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Donkeys	12	10	0	0.545	1470	1277	3-3-0	Won 4
JFK	11	11	0	0.500	1116	1188	4-2-0	Lost 3
Crash Test Dummies	10	12	0	0.455	1179	1337	2-4-0	Lost 2
Loser Boyz	8	13	1	0.386	1275	1358	3-3-0	Won 2
Moe Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Black Diamond Dawgs	17	5	0	0.773	1553	1228	5-1-0	Won 3
Red Hoard	11	11	0	0.500	1153	1225	4-2-0	Lost 2
New Yorkers	9	12	1	0.432	1226	1319	3-3-0	Won 1
Bodycount	7	15	0	0.318	1261	1528	0-6-0	Won 1

WEEK 13 RESULTS

1

Head-To-Head Standings



Red Hoard	40	Loser Boyz	52
Red Hoard	40	Black Diamond Dawgs	117
New Yorkers	55	Black Diamond Dawgs	117
New Yorkers	55	Bodycount	43
Bodycount	43	JFK	42
JFK	42	Loser Boyz	52
Donkeys	83	Misery Whip	40
Donkeys	83	Yards Rushing	72
Crash Test Dummies	36	Thugs	96
Crash Test Dummies	36	Yards Rushing	72
Thugs	96	Adams Smashers	78
Adams Smashers	78	Misery Whip	40

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2002 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.